
Timescales for applications 

August 2025 – June 2027 

PLEASE NOTE: Once an application has been received and is deemed competent, it will be processed for 

the next available Licensing Board meeting. There is no guarantee that an application will be processed 

for a specific Board meeting. Processing times will be dependent on workloads and staffing. 

 

Advertisement 

 

Last Date for Objections & Representations 

 

Issue Agenda 
Week Commencing 

 

Board Meeting Date 

15th July 2025 5th August 2025 11th August 2025 Monday 25th August 2025 

26th August 2025 16th September 2025 22nd September 2025 Monday 6th October 2025 

21st October 2025 11th November 2025 17th November 2025 Monday 1st December 2025 

16th December 2025 6th January 2026 19th January 2026 Monday 2nd February 2026 

3rd March 2026 24th March 2026 6th April 2026 Monday 20th April 2026 

5th May 2026 26th May 2026 8th June 2026 Monday 22nd June 2026 

7th July 2026  28th July 2026 10th August 2026 Monday 24th August 2026 

25th August 2026 15th September 2026 21st September 2026 Monday 5th October 2026 

27th October 2026 17th November 2026 23rd November 2026 Monday 7th December 2026 

15th December 2026 5th January 2027 18th January 2027 Monday 1st February 2027 

2nd March 2027 23rd March 2027 29th March 2027 Monday 12th April 2027 

18th May 2027 8th June 2027 14th June 2027 Monday 28th June 2027(Provisional) 

 


